ll in one, recording
A
and p
Simplify your
in DVD disc
convenience
Ultim
• VID
• Dire
• Unif
Unriv
• RGB
• Hi-F
• Prog
Plays
• Phot
• Mus
• Mov
layback
 cinematic journey with this all in one player that plays your movie collections
s & video tapes. This combination is the only player that maximises
 & enhances your movie experience.
ate convenience
EO Plus+ for quick and easy programming
ct Dubbing for 2-way transfer of videos from VCR to DVD
ied Remote Control operates TV, DVD and VCR
alled video performance
 on Scart single connection for high-quality video
i stereo VHS enhances audio playback
ressive Scan component video for optimized image quality
it all
os: Picture CD (JPEG)
ic: CD, MP3-CD, CD-R/RW & Windows Media™ Audio
ies: DVD, DVD+R/RW, DVD-R/RW, (S)VCD, DivX and VHS tape
Philips
DVP3100V
PICTURE
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3, 16:9
• D/A converter: 10 bit, 27 MHz
• Picture enhancement: 3:2 pull-down, Progressive
Scan
Sound
• D/A converter: 24 bit, 96 kHz
• Frequency response: 8 - 20 000 Hz
• Signal to noise ratio: 100
• THD: 0.01%
• Crosstalk (1kHz): 90 dB
• Dynamic Range (1kHz): 95 dB
• Sound System: Dolby Digital, Nicam Stereo
Video Recording
• Recording system: PAL, ME-SECAM
• Tape speeds: SP, LP
• Recording enhancements: One Touch Record
(OTR), Chapter Marker Insertion, Fit To Space
Video Playback
• Playback Media: DVD-Video, DVD+R/+RW,
DVD-R/-RW, Video CD, SVCD, CD-R/CD-RW
• Compression formats: Divx 3.11, Divx 4, Divx 5,
MPEG1, MPEG2, MPEG4
• Video disc playback system: PAL, NTSC
• Video tape playback system: PAL, NTSC
• Number of Video Heads: 4
Audio Playback
• Playback Media: CD, CD-R/RW, MP3-CD
• Compression format: Dolby Digital, PCM, MP3,
Windows Media™ Audio
• MP3 bit rates: 32 - 320 kbps
• Number of Audio Heads: 2 Hi-Fi
Still Picture Playback
• Playback Media: Picture CD, CD-R/RW
• Picture compression format: JPEG
• Picture enhancement: Flip photos, Rotate,
Slideshow, Zoom
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• TV system: PAL I, PAL B/G, SECAM D/K
• Number of TV tuners: 1
Connectivity
• Front: Audio L/R in, CVBS in
• Ext 1 Scart: CVBS in/out, RGB, Audio in/out
• Ext 2 Scart: CVBS in/out, Audio in/out
• Other connections: Analogue audio Left/Right
out, ComponentVideo out Progressive,
Composite video (CVBS) out, Digital coaxial out,
RF antenna in / TV out
Convenience
• Programmable Events: 7
• Programming period: 1 month
• Child Protection: Child Lock
• On-Screen Display languages: English, German,
Italian, Spanish, Portuguese, Greek
Power
• Power supply: 220-240V, 50Hz
• Power consumption: 17 W
• Standby power consumption: 2 W
Accessories
• Cables: RF Cable
• Remote control: Zappa+ (12NC: 242254900508)
• Batteries: 2 x AA
• User Manual: English (includes Quick User Guide)
• Warranty Card: World Wide Warranty leaflet
Dimensions
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
430 x 78.5 x 265 mm
• Set weight: 3.8 kg
• Packaging dimensions (W x H x D):
512 x 166 x 372 mm
• Weight incl. Packaging: 5.2 kg
•
Specifications
Issue date 2007-12-07
Version: 9.0
12 NC: 8622 810 12228
EAN: 87 10895 86141 0
© 2007 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
DVP3
Product
Direct Du
Having a D
start record
menu syste
separates.
VIDEO P
With the V
program yo
a single cod
printed nex
Unified R
The remote
providing yo
system in a
Movies -
Multi forma
formats and
viewing plea
Music: W
Multi-forma
formats for
pleasure.
100V/0
 highligh
bbing
irect Dubbi
ing from th
m selection
lus+
IDEO Plus+
ur video rec
e of up to n
t to each T
emote C
 control has
u with the
 combi set.
VHS & D
t playability
 video tape
sure.
indows M
t playability
 maximum
ng button allows for the user to
e DVD disc without complicated
 or input/output selection for
 system, all you need to do to
order is to enter the ‘Pluscode’ –
ine digits (but usually less) that is
V program in most TV guides.
ontrol
 DVD and VCR functions, thereby
convenience of a two-in-one
ivX
 allows you to play most disc
s for maximum compatibility and
edia™ Audio
 allows you to play most disc
disc compatibility and listening
5
ts